Composer

Dates Lived

Year Performed

Romance
Beau Soir

Freré Voyez!...Du gai soleil

Lied Der Mignon
Der Zauberer
Abendemfindung
Ich Liebe Dich

Mein Herr Marquis

Vedrai, Carino

Batti, batti o bel maesetto
Pur dicesti, o bocca bella
Saper Vorreste

Ridente la calma

E strano...Ah! Forse e lui
O Quante volte

Donde lieta

Chi il bel sogno
Mote
Brown Bird

Bluebird

Little China Figure

Shepherd, Thy Demeanor Vary
Take, O Take Those Lips Away

Claude Debussy
Claude Debussy
Jules Massenet

Franz Schubert
W.A. Mozart
W.A. Mozart

Ludwig van Beethoven

Johann Strauss

W.A. Mozart
W.A. Mozart
Antonio Lotti
Giuseppe Verdi
W.A. Mozart
Giuseppe Verdi
Vincenzo Bellini
Giacomo Puccini

Giacomo Puccini

E. Grieg

Haydn Wood
Rudolph Schirmer
Thomas Brown
Amy Beach
Franco Leoni

1862-1918
1862-1918
1842-1912

1797-1828
1756-1791
1756-1791
1770-1827
1825-1899

1756-1791
1756-1791
1667-1740
1813-1901
1756-1791
1813-1901
1801-1835
1858-1924
1858-1924

1843-1907

1882-1959
1831-1896

1663-1704
1867-1944
1864-1949

Werther

De Fledermaus

Don Giovanni

Don Giovanni

Un ballo de maschera

La traviata
| Capuleti ed i Montecchi
La Bohemé

La Rondine

2015
2016
2018

2017
2017
2018
2018
2023

2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019

2017
2017
2018
2018
2018



Title Composer Dates Lived Work/Album Year Performed
In The Kitchen Renee Rapp b.2000 2023
Nobody Love Tori Kelly b.1992 Unbreakable Smile 2023
Break from the Line Joey Contreras b. 2024
Much More Schmidt & Jones 1929-2018; b.1928 The Fantastiks 2013
| Enjoy Being a Girl Rodgers & Hammerstein 1902-1979; 1895-1960 Flower Drum Song 2014
Climbing Uphill Jason Robert Brown b.1970 The Last 5 Years 2014
Popular Stephan Schwartz b.1948 Wicked 2015
Green Finch and Linnet Bird Stephen Sondheim b.1930-2021 Sweeney Todd 2015
Wishing You Were Somehow Here Again  Andrew Lloyd Webber b.1948 The Phantom of the Opera 2015
Anything Goes Cole Porter 1891-1964 Anything Goes 2016
In His Eyes Frank Wildhorn b.1959 Jekyll & Hyde 2016
Still Hurting Jason Robert Brown b.1970 The Last 5 Years 2017
My New Philosophy Andrew Lippa b.1964 You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown 2017
| Know the Truth Elton John & Tim Rice b.1947; b.1944 Aida 2017
There's Music In You Rodgers & Hammerstein 1902-1979; 1895-1960 Cinderella 2018
Think of Me Andrew Lloyd Webber b.1948 The Phantom of the Opera 2018
In My Own Little Corner Rodgers & Hammerstein 1902-1979; 1895-1960 Cinderella 2018
Beyond My Wildest Dreams Alan Menken b.1949 The Little Mermaid 2018
Vanilla Ice Cream Harnick & Bock b.1924;1928-2010 She Loves Me 2018
Journey to the Past Flaherty & Ahrens b.1948; b.1960 Anastasia 2018
Poor Wand'ring One Gilbert & Sullivan 1842-1900 The Pirates of Penzance 2018
Somewhere That's Green Alan Menken b.1949 Little Shop of Horrors 2018
My Lord and Master Rodgers & Hammerstein 1902-1979; 1895-1960 The King and | 2018
The History of Wrong Guys Cyndi Lauper b.1953 Kinky Boots 2019
Far From The Home | Love Jerry Bock 1928-2010 Fiddler on the Roof 2019
Home Alan Menken b.1949 Beauty and the Beast 2019
Art is Calling For Me Victor Herbert 1859-1924 The Enchantress 2019
Whatever Happened To My Part? Eric Idle b.1943 Spamalot 2019
In My Life Claude-Michel Schénberg b.1944 Les Miserables 2019
The Ballad of Jane Doe Jacob Richmond & Brooke Maxwell ~ N/A Ride the Cyclone 2022
Live Out Loud Andrew Lippa b.1964 A Little Princess 2023
Someone Like You Frank Wildhorn b.1959 Jekyll & Hyde 2023
Heart of Stone Toby Marlow & Lucy Moss b.1994; b.1994 SIX: The Musical 2023
When Did | Fall In Love? Harnick & Bock b.1924;1928-2010 Fiorello! 2023
No One Else Dave Malloy b.1976 Natasha, Pierre, and the Great Comet of 1812 2023
Take Me to the World Stephen Sondheim b.1930-2021 Evening Primrose 2023
I'm The Greatest Star Jule Styne & Bob Merrill b.1905-1994; b.1921-1998 Funny Girl 2023
On Monday Ryan Scott Oliver b.1984 35mm 2023
| Couldn't Know Someone Less Paul Gordon b.1963 Daddy Long Legs 2023
Stranger to the Rain Stephen Schwartz b.1948 Children of Eden 2023
You Don't Know This Man Jason Robert Brown b.1970 Parade 2023
Enlightenment D'Angelo & Dahan Starry 2023
| Can Do Better Than That Jason Robert Brown b.1970 The Last 5 Years 2023




This Place Is Mine
The Glamorous Life
The Girlin 14G

| Love Play Rehearsal

I'm Breaking Down

Back to Before

When He Sees Me
Annie's Party
Anybody Have a Map?
Getting Married Today
Freedom

Glitter and Be Gay

A Little Priest
Someday

Morning Person

A Quiet Thing

Sunday In The Park With George

Maury Yeston

Stephen Sondheim
Tesori & Scanlan

Joe Iconis

William Finn

Stephen Sondheim
Flaherty & Ahrens
Sara Bareilles

Chris Miller

Pesek & Paul

Stephen Sondheim
Kerrigan & Lowdermilk
Leonard Bernstein
Stephen Sondheim
Stephen Schwartz
Tesori & Lindsay-Abaire
Kander & Ebb

b.1945
b.1930-2021
b.1961; b.1960
b. 1981

b.1952
b.1930-2021
b.1948; b.1960
b.1979

b.1985; b.1985
b.1930-2021

b.1918-1990
b.1930-2021

b.1948

b.1961; b.1969
b.1927; b.1928-2004

Phantom

A Little Night Music

*not from a show

Be More Chill

Falsettos

Sunday In The Park With George
Ragtime

Waitress

Fugitive Songs

Dear Evan Hansen

Company

The Mad Ones

Candide

Sweeney Todd

The Hunchback of Notre Dame
Shrek the Musical

Flora and the Red Menace

2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



